
400
BON AIR STREET

M A U L D I N ,  S C  2 9 6 6 2

S I T E  #  2 1 1 0

± 8 , 8 3 1  S F  -  ± 3 6 1 , 5 0 0  S F

W A R E H O U S E  S P A C E  F O R  L E A S E



�Available:  ±8,831 - ±361,500 SF 

Ample surface parking (400+ spaces)

Trailer parking available (3.75 AC)

Rail access via Carolina Piedmont Railroad

 

Property Details: 
+ 9 Dock Doors 
+ 3 Drive-in Doors 
+ 25’ x 50’ Column Spacing 
+ 12’ Ceiling Height 
�+ Heated 
+ Heavy power:  4,000 AMPS, 480V, 3 Phase 

P R O P E R T Y  D E TA I L S

400 Bon Air Street is located in an excellent industrial area, only 1 mile from 
Mauldin’s city center and 3 miles from I-385 and I-85.  

Lease Rate:  
$4.00 - $5.00/SF NNN

�Trailer Parking Available: 
$3,500/acre/month



Property Details: 
+ 9 Dock Doors 
+ 3 Drive-in Doors 
+ 25’ x 50’ Column Spacing 
+ 12’ Ceiling Height 
�+ Heated 
+ Heavy power:  4,000 AMPS, 480V, 3 Phase 

�Trailer Parking Available: 
$3,500/acre/month

F L O O R  P L A N

OCCUPANCY CLASSIFICATION

BUSINESS - B

MERCANTILE - M

STORAGE - S1

OCCUPANCY M
23,572 SF / 60 GROSS

393 OCCUPANTS
#10 EXIT DOORS

CAROLINA FASHIONS
RETAIL

OCCUPANCY M
23,714 SF / 300 GROSS

80 OCCUPANTS
UNKNOWN EXIT DOORS

CAROLINA FASHIONS
WAREHOUSE

HAUNTED 
HOUSE - LIMIT 

OCCUPANT LOAD 
TO 49 TO REMAIN 

BUSINESS 
OCCUPANCY -
EGRESS NON-

COMPLIANT WITH 
CURRENT CODE

BREAK 
ROOM

CHANGING 
ROOMS

OFFICERESTROOMS

STORAGE
STORAGE

RESTROOM

OCCUPANCY B
1,906 SF / LIMITED OCCUPANT LOAD

49 OCCUPANTS
#10 EXIT DOORS

BUSINESS

OCCUPANCY B
1,056 SF / 150 GROSS

8 OCCUPANTS
#3 & #5 EXIT DOORS

OFFICE

OCCUPANCY S1
501 SF / 300 GROSS

2 OCCUPANTS
#3 & #5 EXIT DOORS

MECH.

OCCUPANCY S1
216,560 SF / 500 GROSS

434 OCCUPANTS
#3, #5, #6, #7, #8 & #9 EXIT DOORS

WAREHOUSE B

OCCUPANCY S1
1,502 SF / 300 GROSS

6 OCCUPANTS
#3 & #5 EXIT DOORS

MECH.

OCCUPANCY S1
164 SF / 300 GROSS

1 OCCUPANTS
#2 EXIT DOORS

MECH.

OCCUPANCY S1
33,776 SF / 500 GROSS

68 OCCUPANTS
#1 & #2 EXIT DOORS

WAREHOUSE A

OCCUPANCY S1
729 SF / 300 GROSS

3 OCCUPANTS
#3 & #8 EXIT DOORS

MECH.

OCCUPANCY S1
1,406 SF / 300 GROSS

5 OCCUPANTS
#3 & #8 EXIT DOORS

MECH.

OCCUPANCY B
1,136 SF / 150 GROSS

8 OCCUPANTS
#3 & #8 EXIT DOORS

BREAK RM.

RESTROOMS RESTROOMS

OCCUPANCY S1
621 SF / 300 GROSS

3 OCCUPANTS
#6 & #7 EXIT DOORS

MECH.

OCCUPANCY B
759 SF / 150 GROSS

6 OCCUPANTS
#6 & #7 EXIT DOORS

OFFICE

RESTROOMS

RESTROOMS

OCCUPANCY B
408 SF / 150 GROSS

3 OCCUPANTS
#5 & #6 EXIT DOORS

OFFICE

OCCUPANCY S1
519 SF / 300 GROSS

2 OCCUPANTS
#3 & #8 EXIT DOORS

ELECT.

22735 34"

1

2

45434 68"

3

4

22790 34"

2279 34"

5

45490 68"

6 8 9

10

1

OCCUPANCY S1
8,330 SF / 500 GROSS

17 OCCUPANTS
#4 & #5 EXIT DOORS

WAREHOUSE C

4

DIAGONAL DISTANCE
WAREHOUSE C

EXIT SEPARATION
WAREHOUSE C

EXIT SEPARATION
WAREHOUSE B

DIAGONAL DISTANCE
WAREHOUSE B

2

EXIT SEPARATION
WAREHOUSE A

DIAGONAL DISTANCE
WAREHOUSE A

3

7

EXISTING 
SLIDING FIRE 
DOOR

EXISTING 
SLIDING FIRE 

DOOR

EXISTING 
SLIDING FIRE 

DOOR

EXISTING 
SLIDING FIRE 

DOOR

7
22778 34"

22776 34"

5

RESTROOMS

6

22780 34" 227105 34"EXISTING LANDING AND 
STAIR DOES NOT MEET 

CURRENT CODE

EXISTING LANDING AND 
STAIR DOES NOT MEET 

CURRENT CODE

454442 68"

EXISTING OCCUPIED SPACE 
WITH NO EXIT SIGNAGE -

EGRESS DOES NOT COMPLY 
WITH CURRENT CODE

TALL RETAIL 
RACKS WITHIN 

SPACE - EGRESS 
PATH IS 

UNMARKED AND 
NON-COMPLIANT 
WITH CURRENT 

CODE - ONLY 
ONE EXIT

TALL RETAIL 
RACKS WITHIN 

SPACE - EGRESS 
PATH IS 

UNMARKED AND 
NON-COMPLIANT 
WITH CURRENT 

CODE - ONLY 
ONE EXT

EXISTING 
SLIDING FIRE 

DOOR

EXISTING 
SLIDING FIRE 

DOOR

EXISTING 
SLIDING FIRE 

DOOR

EXISTING 
SLIDING FIRE 

DOOR

EXISTING 
SLIDING FIRE 

DOOR

EGRESS PATH OF TRAVEL

EXISTING FIRE EXTINGUISHER TO REMAIN

EXIT SIGN

22712 34"

DOOR CLEAR EXIT WIDTH (INCHES)

DOOR EXIT OCCUPANT CAPACITY

DOOR EXIT OCCUPANT LOAD

EGRESS PATH NUMBER1

OCCUPANCY S1
18,172 SF / 300 GROSS

61 OCCUPANTS
#9 & #11 EXIT DOORS

CAROLINA FASHIONS
WAREHOUSE

EXISTING NON-
COMPLIANT 
EGRESS STAIR

11

22730 34"
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TRAVEL DISTANCE
PATH NUMBER TRAVEL DISTANCE

MAXIMUM DISTANCE ALLOWED
(IBC TABLE 1017.2)

1 184' - 4" 400' - 0' PER IBC SECTION 1017.2.2
2 256' - 0" 300' - 0"
3 326' - 9" 400' - 0' PER IBC SECTION 1017.2.2
4 175' - 2" 400' - 0' PER IBC SECTION 1017.2.2
5 301' - 1" 400' - 0' PER IBC SECTION 1017.2.2
6 294' - 7" 400' - 0' PER IBC SECTION 1017.2.2
7 287' - 6" 400' - 0' PER IBC SECTION 1017.2.2

1/32" = 1'-0"
1 LIFE SAFETY PLAN - FLOOR 01

LIFE SAFETY LEGEND

EXIT DOORWAY CONFIGURATION
SPACE

DIAGONAL
DISTANCE

EXIT DOORWAY DISTANCE APART
MINIMUM ALLOWED PROVIDED

WAREHOUSE A 282' - 6" 94' - 2" 237' - 11"
WAREHOUSE B 842' - 11" 281' - 0" 325' - 10"
WAREHOUSE C 114' - 10" 38' - 3" 38' - 8"

REVISION SCHEDULE
No. Description Date

1/32" = 1'-0"
2 LIFE SAFETY PLAN - BASEMENT

SUITE C 
LEASED 

SUITE A 
±22,000 SF

SUITE B 
±23,000 SFSUITE E 

±26,000 SF

SUITE G 
±8,831 SF

SUITE H 
±33,776 SF

SUITE I 
±47,286 SF

BASEMENT 
±18,172 SF

SUITE F
±40,500 SF SUITE D 

±100,000 SF
Available 

September 2025  



C O N TA C T  U S

SHELBY DODSON, LEED AP
Senior Vice President

+1 864 527 6022
shelby.dodson@cbre.com

 

BLAINE HART, SIOR
Senior Vice President

+1 864 527 6054
blaine.hart@cbre.com

CHARLES GOUCH, CCIM, SIOR
Senior Vice President

+1 864 527 6035
charles.gouch@cbre.com

© 2025 CBRE, Inc. All rights reserved. This information has been obtained from sources believed reliable, but has not been verified 
for accuracy or completeness. You should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property and verify all information. 
Any reliance on this information is solely at your own risk. CBRE and the CBRE logo are service marks of CBRE, Inc. All other 
marks displayed on this document are the property of their respective owners, and the use of such logos does not imply any 
affiliation with or endorsement of CBRE. Photos herein are the property of their respective owners. Use of these images without 
the express written consent of the owner is prohibited.


